1988 Singles

Mens A

Winner

Mens B

R/up

Winner

Mens C

R/up

Winner

Ladies A

R/up

Winner

Ladies B

R/up

Winner

Ladies C

R/up

Winner

R/up

No Results

Doubles

Mens A Winners
R/ups
Mens B Winners
R/ups
Mens C Winners
R/ups
LadiesA  Winners
R/ups
LadiesB  Winners
R/ups
LadiesC  Winners
R/ups
Mixed A Winners
R/ups
Mixed B Winners
R/ups
Mixed C  Winners

R/ups



1988

Sixes

Men's A
Hastings District
Coffs Harbour
Manning River
Camden Haven
Great Lakes

Men's B
Manning River
Hastings District
Camden Haven
Coffs Harbour
Great Lakes

Men's C

Coffs Harbour
Hastings District
Manning River
Great Lakes
Camden Haven

29
29
22
21

32
28
25
21

26
25
21
19
19

Overall Points Score

Hastings District
Manning River
Camden Haven
Coffs Harbour
Great Lakes

255
236
229
218
117

Ladies A
Hastings District
Camden Haven
Manning River
Coffs Harbour
Great Lakes

Ladies B
Hastings District
Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven
Manning River
Great Lakes

Ladies C
Manning River
Hastings District
Coffs Harbour
Camden Haven
Great Lakes

27
25
23
21
14

30
22
22
21
15

28
24
21
19
13

Fours

Men's A

Coffs Habour
Hastings District
Camden Haven
Manning River
Great Lakes

Men's B
Camden Haven
Manning River
Hastings District
Coffs Habour
Great Lakes

Men's C
Camden Haven
Coffs Habour
Hastings District
Manning River
Great Lakes

18
16
15
13

19
18
16
15

18
17
13
13

Ladies A
Camden Haven
Manning River
Hastings District
Coffs Habour
Great Lakes

Ladies B

Coffs Habour
Hastings District
Manning River
Camden Haven
Great Lakes

Ladies C
Manning River
Camden Haven
Coffs Habour
Hastings District
Great Lakes

20
17
15
11

23
19
11

17
17
14
13



