1988 Sing Mens A	<mark>gles</mark> Winner R/up	No Results	<u>Doubles</u> <u>Mens A</u>	Winners R/ups
Mens B	<u>Winner</u> <u>R/up</u>		Mens B	Winners R/ups
Mens C	<u>Winner</u> <u>R/up</u>		Mens C	Winners R/ups
Ladies A	<u>Winner</u> <u>R/up</u>		<u>Ladies A</u>	Winners R/ups
<u>Ladies B</u>	<u>Winner</u> <u>R/up</u>		<u>Ladies B</u>	Winners R/ups
<u>Ladies C</u>	Winner R/up		<u>Ladies C</u>	Winners R/ups
			Mixed A	Winners R/ups
			Mixed B	Winners R/ups
			Mixed C	Winners R/ups

1988

<u>Sixes</u>				<u>Fours</u>			
Men's A		Ladies A		Men's A		Ladies A	
Hastings District	29	Hastings District	27	Coffs Habour	18	Camden Haven	20
Coffs Harbour	29	Camden Haven	25	Hastings District	16	Manning River	17
Manning River	22	Manning River	23	Camden Haven	15	Hastings District	15
Camden Haven	21	Coffs Harbour	21	Manning River	13	Coffs Habour	11
Great Lakes	9	Great Lakes	14	Great Lakes	8	Great Lakes	7
Men's B		<u>Ladies B</u>		Men's B		<u>Ladies B</u>	
Manning River	32	Hastings District	30	Camden Haven	19	Coffs Habour	23
		· ·					
Hastings District	28	Coffs Harbour	22	Manning River	18	Hastings District	19
Camden Haven	25	Camden Haven	22	Hastings District	16	Manning River	11
Coffs Harbour	21	Manning River	21	Coffs Habour	15	Camden Haven	9
Great Lakes	4	Great Lakes	15	Great Lakes	2	Great Lakes	8
Men's C		<u>Ladies C</u>		Men's C		<u>Ladies C</u>	
Coffs Harbour	26	Manning River	28	Camden Haven	18	Manning River	17
Hastings District	25	Hastings District	24	Coffs Habour	17	Camden Haven	17
Manning River	21	Coffs Harbour	21	Hastings District	13	Coffs Habour	14
Great Lakes	19	Camden Haven	19	Manning River	13	Hastings District	13
Camden Haven	19	Great Lakes	13	Great Lakes	9	Great Lakes	9

Overall Points Score

Hastings District	255
Manning River	236
Camden Haven	229
Coffs Harbour	218
Great Lakes	117